FARMINGTON PARKS & REC

801-451-0958

Wednesday, April 20, 2016

Bronco Schedule

Games are located at
Farmington Elem Baseball Fields 200 West 200 South

Wednesday, May 11, 2016

Time Field Home Visitor
5:00pm Richard Cannon Dustin Davis
7:00pm Jordan Garn Dale Walker

Friday, May 13, 2016

Time Field Home Visitor
5:00pm Marc Tingey Jordan Garn
7:00pm Dale Walker Richard Cannon

Monday, May 16, 2016

Time Field Home Visitor
5:00 PM Dale Walker Dustin Davis
6:00 PM Dale Walker Marc Tingey
8:00 PM Dustin Davis Jordan Garn

Wednesday, May 18, 2016

Time Field Home Visitor
5:00pm Dustin Davis Marc Tingey
7:00pm Richard Cannon Jordan Garn

Friday, May 20, 2016

Time Field Home Visitor
5:00pm Marc Tingey Richard Cannon
7:00pm Dale Walker Dustin Davis

Wednesday, May 25, 2016

Time Field Home Visitor
5:00pm Jordan Garn Dustin Davis
7:00pm Marc Tingey Dale Walker

Time Field Home Visitor
5:00pm Marc Tingey Dale Walker
7:00pm Jordan Garn Dustin Davis

Friday, April 22, 2016

Time Field Home Visitor
5:00pm Dale Walker Jordan Garn
7:00pm Dustin Davis Richard Cannon

Monday, April 25, 2016

Time Field Home Visitor
5:00pm Richard Cannon Jordan Garn
7:00pm Dustin Davis Marc Tingey

Wednesday, April 27, 2016

Time Field Home Visitor
5:00pm Jordan Garn Marc Tingey
7:00pm Richard Cannon Dale Walker

Friday, April 29, 2016

Time Field Home Visitor
5:00pm Jordan Garn Richard Cannon
7:00pm Marc Tingey Dustin Davis

Monday, May 02, 2016

Time Field Home Visitor
5:00pm Marc Tingey Richard Cannon
7:00pm Dale Walker Dustin Davis

Wednesday, May 04, 2016

Time Field Home Visitor
5:00pm Dustin Davis Dale Walker
7:00pm Richard Cannon Marc Tingey

5/6/2016 - Rained out

Time Field Home Visitor
5:00pm Dale Walker Marc Tingey
7:00pm Dustin Davis Jordan Garn

Friday, May 27, 2016

Time Field Home Visitor
5:00pm Dale Walker Jordan Garn
7:00pm Dustin Davis Richard Cannon

wednesday, June Ul, ZU1b

Time Field Home Visitor
5:00pm Jordan Garn Marc Tingey
7:00pm Richard Cannon Dale Walker

With registration you will receive one Bee's ticket voucher
Additional tickets can be purchased at the Park's and Rec

Office (720 West 100 North) at a discounted rate

Double Elimination Tournament

5 KNOTHOLE CLUB

SALT LAKE BEES






